
144Course Code: SURVEYORBranch Name   :2Class:

88207294321001

88207294321004

88207294321005

88207294321008

88207294321009

88207294321010

88207294321011

88207294321012

88207294321013

88207294321014

88207294321015

88207294321016

88207294321017

88207294321020

88207294321021

88207294321023

ARJUN KARLUPIA

HARPREET SINGH

HIMANSHU

JUGRAJ SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

MANPREET

MANVEET SINGH

NARINDER SINGH

NISHU KAMBOJ

PAVITAR SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR

RANJIT PAL

SATNAM SINGH

SHERIFF PANDHU

VARINDER KUMAR

509

488

531

513

492

474

506

535

516

534

523

500

468

488

493

520

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

44441 44444 44445

Registration No Name

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute BeasInstitute Name:

/94 /32 /201
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Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
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